5/6/2019

ROLLNUM
14061
14062
14063
14064

REGNUM
PU(P)2015-1903
915-11-203
714-14-1048
714-14-1476

M.A. Social Work Sem-Il (Re-appear) May-2019

M.A. Social Work Sem-Il (Re-appear) May-2019

NAME

GURDEEP SINGH
ARSHDEEP KAUR
SUKHWINDER SINGH
DEVINDER SINGH

FNAME
RAJWINDER SINGH
GURPAL SINGH
JOGINDER SINGH
KRISHAN SINGH

MNAME
MANJEET KAUR
HARPREET KAUR
MAYA DEVI
BALJIT KAUR

REPP

ALNLIV,V, VI

m



